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Kreuzgasse
Dornbirn

Rhomberg Bau GmbH 

Top W30

3 Zimmerwohnung
2. Obergeschoss

Grundriss - Maßstab 1:75
1 2 43

Übersichtsplan
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Kochen Wohnen Essen
31.3 m²

Bad
6.1 m²

Zimmer
9.9 m²

AR
2.6 m²
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13.7 m²
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1.8 m²
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8.0 m²

Flur
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Kochen Wohnen Essen
31.0 m²
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Schlafzi.
12.2 m²

Bad
5.1 m²

AR
2.3 m²

BH ca.82
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Loggia:


